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2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results
 
Event 1  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Medley Relay

DBI: 2:17.58 * Seahawks9/17/2022

D Albertyn, L Hubbard, A Albertyn, L Blankenship

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:31.70SEA-OZ

1) Rasmussen, Elizabeth G W9 2) Clinger, Ava M W9

3) Shortridge, James H M10 4) Tucker, Micah J M10

39.88 1:51.82

B2 2:41.54SEA-OZ

1) Abraham, Odin E M10 2) Phelps, Sawyer E M10

3) Dixon, Jaclyn L W9 4) Luna, Mila C W10

38.61 2:02.93

C3 2:51.92SEA-OZ

1) McGhee, Savannah P W10 2) LaMontagne, Elliot C M10

3) Meyer, Cameron R W10 4) Gleeson, Wyatt A M10

49.00 2:02.92

A4 3:01.95METS-OZ

1) Engstrom, Noah J M7 2) Thompson, Mason A M10

3) Engstrom, Ella J W10 4) Forman, Josie R W9

53.74 2:08.21

B5 3:11.27METS-OZ

1) Meyer, Joe Q M10 2) Cadagin, Betty K W10

3) Hong, Ava W9 4) Thompson, Lucas O M8

D6 3:11.37SEA-OZ

1) Lam, Philip G M9 2) Veile, Wesley R M7

3) Stein, Audrey N W9 4) Hogan, Addison L W10

47.11 2:24.26

E7 3:25.97SEA-OZ

1) Rosenthal, Chloe E W8 2) Mueller, Preston L M9

3) Utterback, Morgan R W10 4) Tucker, Bennett A M8

44.53 2:41.44

 
Event 2  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

DBI: 1:56.41 * CSP Tideriders9/9/2023

M Kelley, E Fouke, J Corbett, C Fan

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.62SEA-OZ

1) Blankenship, Lucy G W12 2) Hubbard, Lucas D M11

3) Albertyn, David J M12 4) Albertyn, Alexi R W12

32.01 32.32 28.45 25.84

A2 1:59.06METS-OZ

1) Lu, Grant M12 2) Suhre, Alex L W12

3) Nanney, Bob J M12 4) Hong, Ashley W12

32.53 40.19 19.89 26.45

B3 2:13.81SEA-OZ

1) Abraham, Oliver N M12 2) Dixon, Abigail J W11

3) Tucker, Nolan R M12 4) Lowery, Madison E W12

30.95 38.97 32.25 31.64

B4 2:17.14METS-OZ

1) Samet, Henry R M12 2) Farley, Alvina L W12

3) Forman, Ellie K W11 4) Thompson, Noah M M12

C5 2:24.57SEA-OZ

1) Stein, Kennedy N W11 2) Thomason, Gavin E M12

3) Calvin, Caiden C M12 4) Zacker, Maddie E W11

37.48 38.14 31.41 37.54

C6 2:27.40METS-OZ

1) Moszer, Teagan J W11 2) Hong, Aaron M12

3) Giuffre, Veronica W W11 4) Brooks, Landon J M12

38.75 39.67 38.47 30.51

D7 2:32.05SEA-OZ

1) Guenther, Jeanne G W12 2) Letterly, Zoe L W11

3) Moore, Titus R M11 4) Filyaw, Turner J M12

40.97 1:51.08

F8 2:43.50SEA-OZ

1) Bradshaw, Jonah M M12 2) Bremer, Kylee J W12

3) Bailey, Ella M W11 4) Cole, Matthew C M12

38.62 2:04.88

G9 2:57.66SEA-OZ

1) Berthot, Henry J M11 2) Wampole, Jacob B M11

3) Arellano, Hope B W11 4) Catalano, Wilma S W11

46.19 2:11.47

E--- DQSEA-OZ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: Alternating Kick - breast

1) Buffington, Henry C M11 2) Fernandez, Emelia Y W12

3) Clinger, Nathan J M11 4) Hellrich, Adelaide G W11

39.41 47.89 32.75 37.78

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:33.20 * Ava Hong9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 1:33.37Giuffre, Brynn E

41.18 52.19

SEA-OZ  72 1:44.62Washington, Sloane A

47.58 57.04

METS-OZ  83 1:53.58Sweet, Layla E

51.66 1:01.92

SEA-OZ  84 2:08.57Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  85 2:09.25Kelley, Emma M

56.48 1:12.77

METS-OZ  76 2:23.74Moszer, Lennox E

1:04.86 1:18.88

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:13.61 * Ashley Hong9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 101 1:22.30Engstrom, Ella J

37.72 44.58

METS-OZ  92 1:25.60Forman, Josie R

40.16 45.44

METS-OZ  93 1:25.65Hong, Ava

42.53 43.12

SEA-OZ  94 1:29.05Dixon, Jaclyn L

39.82 49.23

SEA-OZ  95 1:29.07Clinger, Ava M

41.61 47.46

SEA-OZ 106 1:34.16Meyer, Cameron R

41.69 52.47

METS-OZ 107 1:34.17Cadagin, Betty K

45.91 48.26

SEA-OZ  98 1:36.98Bujnak, Lily B

SEA-OZ  99 1:37.49Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

46.20 51.29

SEA-OZ 1010 1:41.75McGhee, Savannah P

45.19 56.56

METS-OZ  911 1:42.73Lorts, June E

52.70 50.03

SEA-OZ 1012 1:46.55James, Emilia L

50.58 55.97



Seahawks Swim Club - IL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:56 PM  9/16/2024  Page 2

2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  913 1:47.69McCarty, Vayda

45.58 1:02.11

SEA-OZ  914 1:49.65Stein, Audrey N

49.61 1:00.04

METS-OZ  915 1:50.63Worman, Anna F

55.02 55.61

SEA-OZ 1016 1:50.98Stein, McKinley J

50.53 1:00.45

SEA-OZ 1017 1:53.41Luna, Mila C

51.32 1:02.09

SEA-OZ 1018 1:56.03Hogan, Addison L

52.09 1:03.94

METS-OZ 10--- DQNanney, Taylor J

One hand touch - breast

43.45 55.38

 
Event 3  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:31.82 * Tyler A Zieren9/14/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  71 1:48.26Engstrom, Noah J

49.80 58.46

SEA-OZ  72 1:51.54Veile, Wesley R

57.02 54.52

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:09.10 * Lucas D Hubbard9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 1:21.26Tucker, Micah J

37.51 43.75

SEA-OZ 102 1:25.16Abraham, Odin E

41.10 44.06

SEA-OZ 103 1:27.42Shortridge, James H

39.73 47.69

SEA-OZ 104 1:36.51Phelps, Sawyer E

44.86 51.65

SEA-OZ  95 1:38.95Mueller, Preston L

45.13 53.82

METS-OZ 106 1:45.13Meyer, Joe Q

50.92 54.21

SEA-OZ 107 1:47.56Gleeson, Wyatt A

45.82 1:01.74

SEA-OZ  9--- DQRankin, James M

Strokes out of sequence - IM

58.02 1:11.75

METS-OZ 10--- DQGedmin, Zane J

Non-simultaneous arms - breast

1:00.31

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:02.59 * Emma C Fouke9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:05.83Suhre, Alex L

32.16 33.67

METS-OZ 122 1:06.67Hong, Ashley

32.77 33.90

SEA-OZ 123 1:09.43Albertyn, Alexi R

31.90 37.53

SEA-OZ 124 1:10.36Blankenship, Lucy G

32.62 37.74

SEA-OZ 115 1:14.56Dixon, Abigail J

34.56 40.00

METS-OZ 126 1:16.51Farley, Alvina L

35.45 41.06

METS-OZ 117 1:18.16Forman, Ellie K

35.24 42.92

METS-OZ 118 1:20.43Moszer, Teagan J

39.21 41.22

METS-OZ 129 1:21.18Rickman, Aubrey F

37.11 44.07

SEA-OZ 1210 1:23.65Tarasuik, Grace E

37.91 45.74

METS-OZ 1111 1:24.14Barnett, Rylee A

40.03 44.11

SEA-OZ 1112 1:26.08Stein, Kennedy N

40.10 45.98

SEA-OZ 1213 1:28.34Lowery, Madison E

37.84 50.50

SEA-OZ 1214 1:29.62Guenther, Jeanne G

42.67 46.95

METS-OZ 1115 1:29.88Giuffre, Veronica W

39.92 49.96

SEA-OZ 1216 1:33.11Fernandez, Emelia Y

43.26 49.85

SEA-OZ 1217 1:33.48Bremer, Kylee J

42.67 50.81

SEA-OZ 1118 1:34.53Letterly, Zoe L

41.84 52.69

SEA-OZ 1119 1:38.62Zacker, Maddie E

SEA-OZ 1120 1:40.74Hellrich, Adelaide G

45.53 55.21

SEA-OZ 1121 1:43.36Catalano, Wilma S

46.37 56.99

SEA-OZ 11--- DQBailey, Ella M

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - breast

47.86 56.94

METS-OZ 11--- NSPortell, Emma E

METS-OZ 11--- NSCross, Vivian E

SEA-OZ 12--- NSBergom, Tess J

 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:02.65 * John P Costello9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:04.60Nanney, Bob J

30.88 33.72

SEA-OZ 112 1:05.32Hubbard, Lucas D

31.02 34.30

SEA-OZ 123 1:06.04Abraham, Oliver N

30.19 35.85

METS-OZ 124 1:10.79Lu, Grant

33.52 37.27

SEA-OZ 125 1:12.16Tucker, Nolan R

32.93 39.23

SEA-OZ 126 1:12.40Calvin, Caiden C

33.26 39.14
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(Event 4  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 127 1:12.52Samet, Henry R

33.70 38.82

SEA-OZ 118 1:14.55Clinger, Nathan J

33.70 40.85

SEA-OZ 129 1:14.71Thomason, Gavin E

35.58 39.13

SEA-OZ 1210 1:17.42Cole, Matthew C

33.40 44.02

METS-OZ 1211 1:17.98Hong, Aaron

37.65 40.33

SEA-OZ 1112 1:19.87Moore, Titus R

35.23 44.64

MAC-OZ 1113 1:24.84Strothmann, Ludo L

39.15 45.69

SEA-OZ 1214 1:27.55Bradshaw, Jonah M

41.02 46.53

SEA-OZ 1115 1:31.35Buffington, Henry C

38.97 52.38

SEA-OZ 1216 1:51.93Kelsey, Kai J

53.21 58.72

SEA-OZ 1217 1:56.25Kinsella, Luke J

49.56 1:06.69

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBerthot, Henry J

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 18.90 * Jaclyn L Dixon9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 22.86Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  82 24.44Arellano, Grace B

SEA-OZ  83 27.65Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  84 28.20Kelley, Emma M

METS-OZ  85 30.06Hollenkamp, Lenore A

SEA-OZ  7--- DQMcKinney, Presley R

Non-simultaneous touch

SEA-OZ  6--- DQSrinet, Shyra

Arms underwater recovery

METS-OZ  7--- DQMoszer, Lennox E

Non-simultaneous arms

SEA-OZ  6--- DQRankin, Abigail M

Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 5  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 17.23 * Tyler A Zieren9/14/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 24.37Veile, Wesley R

METS-OZ  72 25.62Engstrom, Noah J

SEA-OZ  83 30.08Tucker, Bennett A

SEA-OZ  74 31.73Neville, Wyatt J

SEA-OZ  75 33.72O'Connor, Owen A

SEA-OZ  7--- DQMeyer, Jude T

Arms underwater recovery

SEA-OZ  7--- DQHughes, Hudson L

Arms underwater recovery

METS-OZ  8--- DQThompson, Lucas O

Arms underwater recovery

 
Event 6  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 31.97 * Sophie M Gaylord9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 101 36.78Engstrom, Ella J

SEA-OZ  92 37.76Dixon, Jaclyn L

METS-OZ  93 40.20Forman, Josie R

SEA-OZ  94 43.85Clinger, Ava M

SEA-OZ 105 44.74Meyer, Cameron R

SEA-OZ  96 44.78Bujnak, Lily B

METS-OZ 107 45.70Nanney, Taylor J

SEA-OZ  98 47.47Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

SEA-OZ 109 48.36McGhee, Savannah P

SEA-OZ  910 50.80Stein, Audrey N

SEA-OZ  911 52.48McCarty, Vayda

SEA-OZ 1012 52.56Hogan, Addison L

SEA-OZ 1013 1:01.75Luna, Mila C

SEA-OZ  914 1:02.24Langham, Kaitlyn M

METS-OZ  915 1:02.89Worman, Anna F

SEA-OZ 1016 1:03.53Utterback, Morgan R

MAC-OZ  917 1:08.53Stenslokken, Evy J

SEA-OZ  9--- DQHaak, Mayze G

Arms underwater recovery

SEA-OZ  9--- NSNelson, Phoebe L

METS-OZ 10--- NSPrange, Autumn R

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 26.89 * Lily Hsieh9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 30.12Suhre, Alex L

SEA-OZ 122 31.00Albertyn, Alexi R

SEA-OZ 113 34.01Dixon, Abigail J

METS-OZ 114 34.72Forman, Ellie K

SEA-OZ 125 37.81Lowery, Madison E

METS-OZ 116 37.95Moszer, Teagan J

METS-OZ 127 38.76Rickman, Aubrey F

METS-OZ 118 39.29Giuffre, Veronica W

SEA-OZ 119 39.79Stein, Kennedy N

METS-OZ 1110 41.50Barnett, Rylee A

SEA-OZ 1111 45.71Letterly, Zoe L

SEA-OZ 1112 50.14Bailey, Ella M

SEA-OZ 1113 54.79Covo, Carson

METS-OZ 11--- NSCross, Vivian E

SEA-OZ 12--- NSBergom, Tess J

 
Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 31.80 * Nicholas Zagromov9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 34.58Tucker, Micah J

SEA-OZ 102 36.78Shortridge, James H

SEA-OZ 103 42.33Abraham, Odin E

SEA-OZ 104 45.59Phelps, Sawyer E

SEA-OZ 105 45.60Gleeson, Wyatt A

SEA-OZ  96 49.67Mueller, Preston L

SEA-OZ  97 54.45Lam, Philip G

METS-OZ 108 58.46Meyer, Joe Q

SEA-OZ 109 1:26.24Haak, Boaz I

SEA-OZ  9--- DQRankin, James M

Non-simultaneous arms
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(Event 6  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 10--- DQThompson, Mason A

Arms underwater recovery

METS-OZ 10--- DQGedmin, Zane J

Non-simultaneous touch

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 27.13 * Jacob A Corbett9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 27.65Nanney, Bob J

SEA-OZ 122 29.32Albertyn, David J

SEA-OZ 123 29.33Abraham, Oliver N

SEA-OZ 114 30.22Hubbard, Lucas D

METS-OZ 125 31.87Samet, Henry R

SEA-OZ 116 32.40Clinger, Nathan J

SEA-OZ 127 33.34Tucker, Nolan R

SEA-OZ 118 34.45Moore, Titus R

SEA-OZ 129 34.70Cole, Matthew C

SEA-OZ 1210 34.90Filyaw, Turner J

SEA-OZ 1211 35.29Thomason, Gavin E

METS-OZ 1212 35.41Thompson, Noah M

SEA-OZ 1113 40.29Buffington, Henry C

SEA-OZ 1214 43.59Bradshaw, Jonah M

SEA-OZ 1115 49.24Wampole, Jacob B

SEA-OZ 1116 52.49Berthot, Henry J

SEA-OZ 1217 53.66Kinsella, Luke J

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 43.53 * Josie R Forman9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 47.53Washington, Sloane A

SEA-OZ  82 48.92Winner, Myla J

SEA-OZ  83 49.62Rosenthal, Chloe E

METS-OZ  84 51.05Sweet, Layla E

METS-OZ  85 56.75Hollenkamp, Lenore A

METS-OZ  76 1:00.33Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  8--- DQKing, River

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

METS-OZ  8--- NSGiuffre, Brynn E

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 44.00 * David J Albertyn9/14/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 51.71Veile, Wesley R

METS-OZ  72 52.40Engstrom, Noah J

METS-OZ  83 57.64Bolt, Pier G

METS-OZ  84 1:05.68Thompson, Lucas O

SEA-OZ  75 1:06.87Meyer, Jude T

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:14.48 * Sophie M Gaylord9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 101 1:19.47Engstrom, Ella J

38.96 40.51

SEA-OZ  92 1:25.91Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

METS-OZ  93 1:26.64Forman, Josie R

42.51 44.13

METS-OZ  94 1:27.60Hong, Ava

42.74 44.86

SEA-OZ 105 1:31.11Meyer, Cameron R

43.92 47.19

SEA-OZ  96 1:34.94Bujnak, Lily B

42.74 52.20

METS-OZ 107 1:38.34Nanney, Taylor J

48.83 49.51

SEA-OZ 108 1:39.77Luna, Mila C

SEA-OZ 109 1:46.66Hogan, Addison L

52.21 54.45

SEA-OZ 1010 1:46.82Henerfauth, Lorelei G

51.07 55.75

METS-OZ  911 1:55.36Worman, Anna F

57.99 57.37

SEA-OZ  912 2:00.45Haak, Mayze G

55.59 1:04.86

SEA-OZ  913 2:00.66Tarasuik, Emma R

42.74 1:17.92

SEA-OZ 10--- NSStein, McKinley J

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:02.19 * Lily Hsieh9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:08.38Hong, Ashley

33.80 34.58

SEA-OZ 122 1:10.31Blankenship, Lucy G

34.83 35.48

METS-OZ 123 1:13.24Farley, Alvina L

36.22 37.02

SEA-OZ 114 1:22.23Stein, Kennedy N

40.68 41.55

METS-OZ 115 1:22.63Moszer, Teagan J

41.22 41.41

SEA-OZ 126 1:23.44Tarasuik, Grace E

40.84 42.60

SEA-OZ 117 1:26.25Letterly, Zoe L

SEA-OZ 128 1:26.76Paszkot, Lucy Y

SEA-OZ 129 1:29.79Lowery, Madison E

SEA-OZ 1210 1:30.84Bremer, Kylee J

METS-OZ 1111 1:32.32Barnett, Rylee A

SEA-OZ 1212 1:32.80Guenther, Jeanne G

45.01 47.79

SEA-OZ 1113 1:38.00Hellrich, Adelaide G

46.99 51.01

SEA-OZ 1114 1:39.67Catalano, Wilma S

1:42.15

SEA-OZ 1215 1:40.97Fernandez, Emelia Y

46.20 54.77

SEA-OZ 1116 1:48.14Arellano, Hope B

49.79 58.35

SEA-OZ 1117 1:56.48Schoenfeld, Audrey T

54.55 1:01.93

SEA-OZ 11--- DQBailey, Ella M

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

SEA-OZ 12--- NSBergom, Tess J

METS-OZ 11--- NSForman, Ellie K

METS-OZ 11--- NSPortell, Emma E
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Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:11.97 * Lucas D Hubbard9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 1:23.02Abraham, Odin E

41.81 41.21

SEA-OZ 102 1:30.75Shortridge, James H

SEA-OZ  93 1:38.17Mueller, Preston L

48.96 49.21

SEA-OZ 104 1:39.51Gleeson, Wyatt A

SEA-OZ 105 1:45.83LaMontagne, Elliot C

52.09 53.74

SEA-OZ 106 2:09.84Haak, Boaz I

SEA-OZ  97 2:25.08Vork, Chase E

42.74 1:42.34

SEA-OZ 10--- DQGravois, Ezra D

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

1:02.40 1:09.19

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:00.92 * John P Costello9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 121 1:03.06Albertyn, David J

30.60 32.46

SEA-OZ 122 1:05.73Abraham, Oliver N

32.40 33.33

SEA-OZ 113 1:08.45Hubbard, Lucas D

33.55 34.90

METS-OZ 124 1:10.02Nanney, Bob J

34.29 35.73

METS-OZ 125 1:12.60Samet, Henry R

35.92 36.68

SEA-OZ 126 1:12.96Cole, Matthew C

34.87 38.09

METS-OZ 127 1:15.48Lu, Grant

35.73 39.75

SEA-OZ 128 1:15.51Calvin, Caiden C

36.98 38.53

SEA-OZ 119 1:15.89Clinger, Nathan J

SEA-OZ 1110 1:18.43Moore, Titus R

37.08 41.35

METS-OZ 1211 1:18.88Thompson, Noah M

37.57 41.31

SEA-OZ 1212 1:21.58Filyaw, Turner J

40.48 41.10

SEA-OZ 1213 1:22.42Bradshaw, Jonah M

40.86 41.56

MAC-OZ 1114 1:22.45Strothmann, Ludo L

SEA-OZ 1115 1:23.92Buffington, Henry C

SEA-OZ 1116 1:31.82Wampole, Jacob B

SEA-OZ 1217 1:48.37Truran, Mac M

46.03 1:02.34

SEA-OZ 1118 1:51.88Berthot, Henry J

50.86 1:01.02

SEA-OZ 1219 1:54.15Kinsella, Luke J

54.66 59.49

 
Event 9  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 21.60 * Josie R Forman9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 25.18Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  72 27.16Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  83 27.95Hollenkamp, Lenore A

SEA-OZ  84 29.45Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  85 32.98Kelley, Emma M

METS-OZ  76 37.61Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  87 39.61King, River

SEA-OZ  78 1:02.04McKinney, Presley R

SEA-OZ  6--- DQRankin, Abigail M

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

SEA-OZ  6--- DQSrinet, Shyra

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

 
Event 9  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 24.51 * Tyler A Zieren9/14/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 25.55Veile, Wesley R

METS-OZ  72 28.79Engstrom, Noah J

METS-OZ  83 31.10Bolt, Pier G

SEA-OZ  74 31.52Neville, Wyatt J

METS-OZ  85 36.67Thompson, Lucas O

SEA-OZ  86 37.98Tucker, Bennett A

SEA-OZ  77 46.85Meyer, Jude T

SEA-OZ  7--- DQHughes, Hudson L

METS-OZ  6--- DQLorts, Wesley E

Scissors kick

SEA-OZ  7--- DQO'Connor, Owen A

Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 39.46 * Ashley Hong9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  91 43.17Forman, Josie R

METS-OZ 102 43.36Cadagin, Betty K

METS-OZ 103 46.45Engstrom, Ella J

SEA-OZ  94 47.46Clinger, Ava M

SEA-OZ 105 48.71James, Emilia L

METS-OZ  96 49.25Lorts, June E

METS-OZ 107 49.86Russell, Emily A

SEA-OZ 108 51.55McGhee, Savannah P

METS-OZ 109 53.94Nanney, Taylor J

SEA-OZ 1010 54.55Stein, McKinley J

SEA-OZ  911 56.29Bujnak, Lily B

SEA-OZ  912 57.23McCarty, Vayda

531:40:00.00

SEA-OZ 1013 57.26Luna, Mila C

METS-OZ  914 57.69Worman, Anna F

SEA-OZ  915 58.70Stein, Audrey N

MAC-OZ  916 59.24Stenslokken, Evy J

SEA-OZ 1017 1:08.30Hogan, Addison L

SEA-OZ 1018 1:13.21Utterback, Morgan R

SEA-OZ  919 1:23.21Langham, Kaitlyn M

SEA-OZ  9--- DQTarasuik, Emma R

23:20.00
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2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 10  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 10--- DQHenerfauth, Lorelei G

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

METS-OZ 10--- DQPrange, Autumn R

Non-simultaneous touch

SEA-OZ  9--- NSNelson, Phoebe L

 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 31.06 * Emma C Fouke9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 33.21Suhre, Alex L

SEA-OZ 122 35.53Albertyn, Alexi R

SEA-OZ 123 36.61Blankenship, Lucy G

METS-OZ 124 39.32Farley, Alvina L

SEA-OZ 115 40.15Dixon, Abigail J

METS-OZ 116 42.54Moszer, Teagan J

METS-OZ 127 44.17Rickman, Aubrey F

METS-OZ 118 44.41Barnett, Rylee A

METS-OZ 119 45.81Giuffre, Veronica W

SEA-OZ 1210 46.21Tarasuik, Grace E

SEA-OZ 1211 46.69Paszkot, Lucy Y

SEA-OZ 1112 48.67Letterly, Zoe L

SEA-OZ 1113 48.88Zacker, Maddie E

SEA-OZ 1214 49.61Guenther, Jeanne G

SEA-OZ 1215 50.19Lowery, Madison E

SEA-OZ 1116 52.43Hellrich, Adelaide G

METS-OZ 1217 54.56Arrowsmith, Lucca R

SEA-OZ 1118 55.28Covo, Carson

SEA-OZ 1119 56.06Bailey, Ella M

SEA-OZ 11--- DQSchoenfeld, Audrey T

One hand touch

METS-OZ 11--- NSCross, Vivian E

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 34.88 * Lucas D Hubbard9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 44.53Tucker, Micah J

SEA-OZ 102 47.32Abraham, Odin E

SEA-OZ 103 50.13Phelps, Sawyer E

SEA-OZ 104 52.38LaMontagne, Elliot C

SEA-OZ  95 53.05Mueller, Preston L

METS-OZ 106 53.60Thompson, Mason A

METS-OZ 107 58.86Meyer, Joe Q

SEA-OZ  98 1:00.22Lam, Philip G

SEA-OZ  9--- DQSimonin, Thompson H

One hand touch

SEA-OZ  9--- DQVork, Chase E

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

SEA-OZ  9--- DQRankin, James M

One hand touch

SEA-OZ 10--- DQGravois, Ezra D

False start

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 30.78 * Jacob A Corbett9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 33.02Nanney, Bob J

SEA-OZ 112 33.53Hubbard, Lucas D

METS-OZ 123 35.50Lu, Grant

SEA-OZ 124 35.97Abraham, Oliver N

METS-OZ 125 38.58Samet, Henry R

SEA-OZ 126 38.96Tucker, Nolan R

METS-OZ 127 39.03Hong, Aaron

METS-OZ 12*8 39.97Thompson, Noah M

SEA-OZ 12*8 39.97Thomason, Gavin E

SEA-OZ 1110 40.13Clinger, Nathan J

METS-OZ 1211 41.61Brooks, Landon J

SEA-OZ 1212 44.63Bradshaw, Jonah M

SEA-OZ 1113 45.72Wampole, Jacob B

SEA-OZ 1214 46.00Filyaw, Turner J

SEA-OZ 1215 50.76Wocking, Riley E

SEA-OZ 1216 53.85Kelsey, Kai J

SEA-OZ 1117 1:08.48Berthot, Henry J

SEA-OZ 12--- DQKinsella, Luke J

One hand touch

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBuffington, Henry C

SEA-OZ 12--- NSTruran, Mac M

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 36.37 * Josie R Forman9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 39.00Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  82 44.35Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  83 45.87Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  84 47.51Winner, Myla J

SEA-OZ  85 49.99Arellano, Grace B

METS-OZ  76 52.80Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  87 52.87Kelley, Emma M

METS-OZ  88 59.42Hollenkamp, Lenore A

SEA-OZ  89 1:03.59King, River

SEA-OZ  6--- NSRankin, Abigail M

METS-OZ  8--- NSGiuffre, Brynn E

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 37.06 * David M Boland9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  71 47.69Engstrom, Noah J

SEA-OZ  82 48.91Tucker, Bennett A

SEA-OZ  73 49.79Meyer, Jude T

METS-OZ  84 1:01.12Thompson, Lucas O

METS-OZ  85 1:03.40Bolt, Pier G

METS-OZ  66 1:16.34Lorts, Wesley E

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 1:05.95 * Ashley Hong9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 101 1:15.15Engstrom, Ella J

35.52 39.63

SEA-OZ  92 1:18.58Clinger, Ava M

37.96 40.62

METS-OZ  93 1:18.63Hong, Ava

37.72 40.91

SEA-OZ  94 1:20.68Dixon, Jaclyn L

38.57 42.11

METS-OZ  95 1:21.41Forman, Josie R

38.69 42.72
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2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 12  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 106 1:25.51McGhee, Savannah P

38.00 47.51

SEA-OZ 107 1:26.27Meyer, Cameron R

41.25 45.02

METS-OZ 108 1:26.33Russell, Emily A

42.99 43.34

METS-OZ 109 1:28.40Cadagin, Betty K

42.02 46.38

METS-OZ  910 1:31.53Lorts, June E

43.22 48.31

SEA-OZ 1011 1:32.40Luna, Mila C

44.79 47.61

SEA-OZ  912 1:33.06Bujnak, Lily B

41.60 51.46

METS-OZ 1013 1:34.85Nanney, Taylor J

43.49 51.36

SEA-OZ 1014 1:37.56Hogan, Addison L

44.98 52.58

SEA-OZ 1015 1:38.22Henerfauth, Lorelei G

46.45 51.77

METS-OZ  916 1:40.21Worman, Anna F

49.01 51.20

SEA-OZ 1017 1:44.02James, Emilia L

46.93 57.09

SEA-OZ  918 1:45.18McCarty, Vayda

1:52.35

SEA-OZ  919 1:45.79Tarasuik, Emma R

1:48.09

SEA-OZ  920 1:45.84Stein, Audrey N

48.29 57.55

SEA-OZ  921 1:52.38Langham, Kaitlyn M

51.16 1:01.22

MAC-OZ  922 1:52.50Stenslokken, Evy J

51.11 1:01.39

SEA-OZ  923 2:14.99Haak, Mayze G

SEA-OZ  9--- NSRasmussen, Elizabeth G

 
Event 12  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 56.09 * Emma C Fouke9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 121 57.64Albertyn, Alexi R

27.68 29.96

METS-OZ 122 58.65Hong, Ashley

28.43 30.22

METS-OZ 123 1:00.29Suhre, Alex L

SEA-OZ 124 1:02.23Blankenship, Lucy G

29.82 32.41

METS-OZ 115 1:08.27Forman, Ellie K

32.08 36.19

SEA-OZ 116 1:08.99Dixon, Abigail J

33.50 35.49

METS-OZ 127 1:09.63Rickman, Aubrey F

METS-OZ 118 1:10.61Moszer, Teagan J

34.44 36.17

METS-OZ 119 1:14.70Barnett, Rylee A

35.58 39.12

SEA-OZ 1210 1:14.89Tarasuik, Grace E

36.66 38.23

SEA-OZ 1211 1:15.47Lowery, Madison E

35.74 39.73

SEA-OZ 1112 1:16.26Stein, Kennedy N

36.95 39.31

SEA-OZ 1213 1:20.12Guenther, Jeanne G

37.81 42.31

SEA-OZ 1214 1:20.67Paszkot, Lucy Y

40.07 40.60

SEA-OZ 1215 1:22.54Bremer, Kylee J

39.30 43.24

SEA-OZ 1216 1:22.98Fernandez, Emelia Y

37.43 45.55

SEA-OZ 1117 1:23.67Letterly, Zoe L

38.47 45.20

SEA-OZ 1118 1:25.16Hellrich, Adelaide G

39.88 45.28

METS-OZ 1219 1:26.25Arrowsmith, Lucca R

37.04 49.21

SEA-OZ 1120 1:27.92Zacker, Maddie E

43.53 44.39

SEA-OZ 1121 1:33.87Arellano, Hope B

1:34.76

SEA-OZ 1122 1:36.17Catalano, Wilma S

44.60 51.57

SEA-OZ 1123 1:41.49Schoenfeld, Audrey T

43.77 57.72

METS-OZ 11--- NSCross, Vivian E

SEA-OZ 12--- NSBergom, Tess J

 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 58.83 * John P Costello9/18/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 1:12.21Tucker, Micah J

34.14 38.07

SEA-OZ 102 1:17.20Shortridge, James H

37.72 39.48

SEA-OZ 103 1:17.75Abraham, Odin E

38.80 38.95

SEA-OZ 104 1:25.77Phelps, Sawyer E

1:25.69 0.08

METS-OZ 105 1:28.33Meyer, Joe Q

41.54 46.79

SEA-OZ 106 1:29.01Gleeson, Wyatt A

41.85 47.16

SEA-OZ  97 1:33.34Mueller, Preston L

44.61 48.73

SEA-OZ  98 1:39.66Simonin, Thompson H

44.88 54.78

METS-OZ 109 1:41.79Thompson, Mason A

METS-OZ 1010 1:42.57Gedmin, Zane J

46.25 56.32

SEA-OZ 1011 1:43.16LaMontagne, Elliot C

45.45 57.71

SEA-OZ  912 1:49.35Lam, Philip G

49.17 1:00.18
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Results

(Event 12  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 1013 1:52.72Haak, Boaz I

56.20 56.52

SEA-OZ  914 2:00.94Rankin, James M

54.77 1:06.17

SEA-OZ  915 2:27.18Vork, Chase E

1:05.40 1:21.78

SEA-OZ 1016 2:28.78Gravois, Ezra D

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 55.57 * Brian N Nguyen9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 56.78Nanney, Bob J

27.39 29.39

SEA-OZ 122 57.84Albertyn, David J

28.14 29.70

SEA-OZ 123 59.96Abraham, Oliver N

28.60 31.36

METS-OZ 124 1:00.15Lu, Grant

28.31 31.84

SEA-OZ 115 1:01.78Hubbard, Lucas D

29.51 32.27

SEA-OZ 126 1:04.07Calvin, Caiden C

30.57 33.50

SEA-OZ 127 1:05.37Cole, Matthew C

30.45 34.92

SEA-OZ 118 1:05.84Clinger, Nathan J

31.84 34.00

SEA-OZ 129 1:06.90Tucker, Nolan R

31.22 35.68

METS-OZ 1210 1:08.21Hong, Aaron

32.75 35.46

SEA-OZ 1111 1:09.55Moore, Titus R

32.51 37.04

SEA-OZ 1212 1:10.03Filyaw, Turner J

METS-OZ 1213 1:12.88Brooks, Landon J

35.10 37.78

SEA-OZ 1214 1:13.53Thomason, Gavin E

35.64 37.89

SEA-OZ 1215 1:16.97Bradshaw, Jonah M

22.35 54.62

MAC-OZ 1116 1:17.28Strothmann, Ludo L

37.71 39.57

SEA-OZ 1117 1:27.25Wampole, Jacob B

41.15 46.10

SEA-OZ 1218 1:36.84Truran, Mac M

43.02 53.82

SEA-OZ 1119 1:39.62Berthot, Henry J

45.39 54.23

SEA-OZ 1220 1:49.67Kinsella, Luke J

50.70 58.97

SEA-OZ 12--- NSKelsey, Kai J

METS-OZ 12--- NSSamet, Henry R

 
Event 13  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

DBI: 1:47.18 * Seahawks9/17/2022

A Hopkins, D Albertyn, M Kunz, I Park

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.20SEA-OZ

1) Williams, Oliver R M14 2) Dulle, Hudson J M14

3) Dixon, Sarah J W13 4) Calvin, Kyla M W14

28.56 31.20 27.41 25.03

B2 1:59.10SEA-OZ

1) Kunz, Mabrie O W13 2) Stephens, Tressa R W14

3) Tucker, Jonathan W M14 4) Blankenship, Nolan W M14

31.48 34.83 27.89 24.90

A3 2:04.70METS-OZ

1) Gunn, Addison R W13 2) Suhre, Jackson A M14

3) Rives, Boden J M13 4) Cloud, Lydia G W13

33.10 32.13 29.19 30.28

D4 2:07.71SEA-OZ

1) Presson, Brinley M W13 2) Gallagher, Cole A M14

3) Stafford, Lexi F W13 4) Roche, Ethan D M14

31.56 37.33 30.19 28.63

C5 2:09.50SEA-OZ

1) Berthe, Katie A W13 2) McCollum, Lily K W13

3) Phelps, Jack M M13 4) Kelsey, Indie X M14

E6 2:27.95SEA-OZ

1) Darji, Shlok P M13 2) Allabach, Lindsey A W13

3) Kimmel, Maggie M W13 4) Dimmitt, Andy K M13

37.64 42.11 36.65 31.55

 
Event 14  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Medley Relay

DBI: 1:46.72 * Seahawks9/17/2022

E Sitton, A Reeder, G Mussemann, T Meldrom

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B1 1:53.10SEA-OZ

1) Pamatot, Madelyn C W15 2) Jansen, Olivia K W17

3) Stephens, Tucker I M17 4) Light, Bryce M M16

32.94 35.02 23.10 22.04

A2 1:54.34SEA-OZ

1) Liebmann, Lillian S W16 2) Kunz, Macie J W16

3) Tottle, Keaton J M17 4) Montgomery, Josiah M M15

31.82 33.31 24.86 24.35

C3 1:58.54SEA-OZ

1) Filyaw, Trey A M15 2) Abraham, Liv A W15

3) Carroll, Samuel C M15 4) Agne, Alyssa G W16

31.61 34.48 25.09 27.36

D4 2:03.36SEA-OZ

1) Stooke, Samantha J W16 2) Stafford, Victor L M16

3) Rosborg, Zachary W M16 4) Tottle, Autumn E W16

29.06 30.82 29.81 33.67

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:01.38 * Alyssa C Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 1:03.75Dixon, Sarah J

29.17 34.58

SEA-OZ 132 1:07.41McCollum, Lily K

32.28 35.13

SEA-OZ 143 1:07.79Stephens, Tressa R

31.15 36.64



Seahawks Swim Club - IL HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:56 PM  9/16/2024  Page 9

2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 134 1:13.78Presson, Brinley M

33.49 40.29

METS-OZ 135 1:21.55Carson, Aster E

39.37 42.18

METS-OZ 146 1:25.83Hires, Stephanie A

40.24 45.59

SEA-OZ 137 1:25.94Kimmel, Maggie M

37.20 48.74

METS-OZ 148 1:26.71Hires, Tori C

37.96 48.75

METS-OZ 139 1:28.32Bellitto, Lia M

41.60 46.72

SEA-OZ 1310 1:37.21Allabach, Lindsey A

51.54 45.67

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

DBI: 53.77 * Austin M Chu9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 1:03.11Blankenship, Nolan W

29.36 33.75

SEA-OZ 142 1:03.40Dulle, Hudson J

30.03 33.37

SEA-OZ 143 1:05.42Williams, Oliver R

29.64 35.78

SEA-OZ 144 1:15.43Gallagher, Cole A

34.42 41.01

SEA-OZ 145 1:16.06Roche, Ethan D

34.69 41.37

SEA-OZ 136 1:17.44Phelps, Jack M

36.03 41.41

SEA-OZ 147 1:18.07Kelsey, Indie X

37.08 40.99

SEA-OZ 138 1:22.41Darji, Shlok P

37.11 45.30

SEA-OZ 139 1:31.81Dimmitt, Andy K

45.79 46.02

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

DBI: 1:00.05 * Charlotte L Brown9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 1:02.71Stooke, Samantha J

30.16 32.55

SEA-OZ 162 1:03.53Kunz, Macie J

28.93 34.60

SEA-OZ 153 1:07.48Abraham, Liv A

32.23 35.25

SEA-OZ 164 1:09.81Liebmann, Lillian S

32.19 37.62

SEA-OZ 165 1:11.15Agne, Alyssa G

31.86 39.29

SEA-OZ 156 1:16.81Pamatot, Madelyn C

34.56 42.25

SEA-OZ 177 1:17.24Jansen, Olivia K

35.82 41.42

 
Event 16  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

DBI: 55.96 * Austin M Reeder9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 56.20Stephens, Tucker I

26.75 29.45

SEA-OZ 172 59.88Tottle, Keaton J

26.93 32.95

SEA-OZ 163 1:00.31Light, Bryce M

26.74 33.57

METS-OZ 154 1:01.94Hasamear, Nick K

28.20 33.74

METS-OZ 165 1:02.80Brooks, Tyler S

1:02.80

SEA-OZ 166 1:07.96Rosborg, Zachary W

31.95 36.01

SEA-OZ 157 1:10.32Letterly, Via D

31.05 39.27

METS-OZ 17--- DQMcGranahan, Luke D

Downward butterfly kick - breast

36.65 42.68

METS-OZ 17--- NSNorcio, Austin S

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 26.87 * Payton G Robic9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 27.46Dixon, Sarah J

SEA-OZ 132 30.17McCollum, Lily K

SEA-OZ 143 30.54Stephens, Tressa R

SEA-OZ 134 32.19Berthe, Katie A

METS-OZ 135 33.21Gunn, Addison R

METS-OZ 136 34.60Cloud, Lydia G

SEA-OZ 137 36.16Jobe, Melanna P

SEA-OZ 138 36.22Kimmel, Maggie M

METS-OZ 149 39.59Hires, Tori C

METS-OZ 1410 39.80Hires, Stephanie A

METS-OZ 1311 42.34Bellitto, Lia M

METS-OZ 13--- NSRedman, Harper J

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 25.89 * Dillon M Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 27.44Tucker, Jonathan W

SEA-OZ 142 28.71Dulle, Hudson J

SEA-OZ 143 28.72Williams, Oliver R

METS-OZ 134 29.03Rives, Boden J

SEA-OZ 145 29.92Blankenship, Nolan W

SEA-OZ 146 31.31Roche, Ethan D

SEA-OZ 137 33.14Phelps, Jack M

METS-OZ 138 35.32Bracamontes, Jackson M

SEA-OZ 149 35.53Gallagher, Cole A

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

 
Event 18  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 26.93 * Chloe E Brede9/14/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 26.97Stooke, Samantha J

SEA-OZ 162 27.58Kunz, Macie J
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Results

(Event 18  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 163 30.89Agne, Alyssa G

SEA-OZ 154 31.08Abraham, Liv A

SEA-OZ 165 31.86Liebmann, Lillian S

SEA-OZ 176 34.58Jansen, Olivia K

SEA-OZ 167 36.89Tottle, Autumn E

SEA-OZ 17--- NSSitton, Ellie J

 
Event 18  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 23.50 * Cohen S Osborn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 24.09Stephens, Tucker I

SEA-OZ 162 24.83Light, Bryce M

SEA-OZ 153 25.19Carroll, Samuel C

SEA-OZ 174 25.35Tottle, Keaton J

METS-OZ 175 25.42Norcio, Austin S

SEA-OZ 156 27.61Montgomery, Josiah M

METS-OZ 157 27.73Hasamear, Nick K

SEA-OZ 168 28.99Stafford, Victor L

SEA-OZ 159 29.68Letterly, Via D

SEA-OZ 1610 31.66Rosborg, Zachary W

SEA-OZ 1511 32.14Filyaw, Trey A

METS-OZ 1712 34.36McGranahan, Luke D

 
Event 19  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 2:08.33 * Chloe E Brede9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 2:38.45Stafford, Lexi F

34.27 42.04

SEA-OZ 14--- NSCalvin, Kyla M

 
Event 19  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 2:14.33 * Justin B King9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 2:13.58*Suhre, Jackson A

30.27 34.72

METS-OZ 132 2:24.41Rives, Boden J

32.79 34.75 37.59 39.28

SEA-OZ 143 2:26.00Tucker, Jonathan W

30.00 35.35 39.67 40.98

SEA-OZ 13--- NSDimmitt, Andy K

 
Event 20  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 58.60 * Alyssa C Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 1:03.64Dixon, Sarah J

30.84 32.80

SEA-OZ 142 1:05.86Calvin, Kyla M

32.20 33.66

SEA-OZ 133 1:09.64Kunz, Mabrie O

SEA-OZ 134 1:10.59Berthe, Katie A

34.44 36.15

SEA-OZ 135 1:12.12Presson, Brinley M

METS-OZ 136 1:12.48Gunn, Addison R

1:12.47 0.01

METS-OZ 137 1:17.61Carson, Aster E

METS-OZ 138 1:18.00Cloud, Lydia G

SEA-OZ 139 1:24.68Jobe, Melanna P

40.71 43.97

METS-OZ 1410 1:27.98Hires, Tori C

1:27.98

SEA-OZ 1311 1:28.08Allabach, Lindsey A

43.90 44.18

METS-OZ 13--- NSRedman, Harper J

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 20  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 53.38 * Austin M Chu9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 1:02.14Dulle, Hudson J

30.59 31.55

SEA-OZ 142 1:05.55Blankenship, Nolan W

32.21 33.34

SEA-OZ 143 1:05.91Williams, Oliver R

32.32 33.59

SEA-OZ 144 1:19.33Gallagher, Cole A

METS-OZ 135 1:20.50Bracamontes, Jackson M

38.30 42.20

SEA-OZ 136 1:21.87Darji, Shlok P

SEA-OZ 14--- NSRoche, Ethan D

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

 
Event 21  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 58.42 * Avery A Cunneen9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 151 1:02.91Hubbard, Kallie S

30.52 32.39

SEA-OZ 152 1:09.82Abraham, Liv A

34.42 35.40

METS-OZ 163 1:10.30Langham, Klaira M

34.15 36.15

SEA-OZ 154 1:13.73Pamatot, Madelyn C

35.75 37.98

SEA-OZ 175 1:19.27Jansen, Olivia K

38.55 40.72

SEA-OZ 166 1:21.92Tottle, Autumn E

40.69 41.23

 
Event 21  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 52.05 * Cohen S Osborn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 161 55.86Myers, Andre C

27.00 28.86

SEA-OZ 172 57.01Tottle, Keaton J

28.49 28.52

SEA-OZ 173 59.67Stephens, Tucker I

28.43 31.24

METS-OZ 164 1:00.11Brooks, Tyler S

29.33 30.78

SEA-OZ 155 1:00.36Carroll, Samuel C

28.95 31.41

METS-OZ 156 1:01.65Hasamear, Nick K

29.64 32.01

SEA-OZ 157 1:04.31Montgomery, Josiah M

31.21 33.10
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Results

(Event 21  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 158 1:06.26Filyaw, Trey A

32.74 33.52

SEA-OZ 159 1:10.38Letterly, Via D

34.13 36.25

SEA-OZ 1610 1:14.88Rosborg, Zachary W

36.49 38.39

 
Event 22  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 31.48 * Payton G Robic9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 42.56Stafford, Lexi F

METS-OZ 132 44.27Carson, Aster E

METS-OZ 143 44.44Hires, Stephanie A

METS-OZ 144 47.02Hires, Tori C

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 22  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 30.39 * Dillon M Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 131 35.92Rives, Boden J

SEA-OZ 142 37.48Kelsey, Indie X

SEA-OZ 133 44.80Phelps, Jack M

SEA-OZ 134 48.79Dimmitt, Andy K

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

SEA-OZ 14--- NSDulle, Hudson J

 
Event 23  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 31.76 * Abigail V Reeder9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 32.49Stooke, Samantha J

SEA-OZ 172 32.78Sitton, Ellie J

SEA-OZ 163 44.80Tottle, Autumn E

 
Event 23  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 27.54 * Austin M Reeder9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 191 26.88*Huang, Frederick

METS-OZ 152 32.43Hasamear, Nick K

SEA-OZ 173 32.82Tottle, Keaton J

SEA-OZ 154 33.41Carroll, Samuel C

SEA-OZ 165 35.69Rosborg, Zachary W

SEA-OZ 166 35.92Light, Bryce M

SEA-OZ 157 36.14Filyaw, Trey A

SEA-OZ 15--- NSLetterly, Via D

 
Event 24  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 2:33.18 * Chloe E Brede9/8/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 2:45.02Stephens, Tressa R

36.53 41.77 43.18 43.54

SEA-OZ 132 2:45.29McCollum, Lily K

37.00 41.74 43.00 43.55

SEA-OZ 133 2:54.03Kunz, Mabrie O

40.99 44.44 46.10 42.50

SEA-OZ 134 2:55.30Berthe, Katie A

39.19 45.86 44.92 45.33

SEA-OZ 135 3:24.32Allabach, Lindsey A

46.04 53.04 53.52 51.72

 
Event 24  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 2:27.64 * Ashlyn R Canale9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 151 2:43.65Abraham, Liv A

1:39.26 21.65 42.74

SEA-OZ 162 2:44.31Liebmann, Lillian S

36.32 41.93 42.99 43.07

SEA-OZ 173 3:00.01Jansen, Olivia K

38.94 46.13 47.51 47.43

SEA-OZ 154 3:03.02Pamatot, Madelyn C

41.45 46.26 47.86 47.45

SEA-OZ 15--- NSHubbard, Kallie S

 
Event 24  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 2:32.37 * Erick O Humphrey9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 2:25.22*Suhre, Jackson A

33.24 37.59 37.40 36.99

SEA-OZ 142 2:37.78Dulle, Hudson J

35.55 39.07 42.08 41.08

SEA-OZ 143 2:41.02Tucker, Jonathan W

35.54 41.10 42.11 42.27

METS-OZ 134 2:41.42Rives, Boden J

36.04 40.76 42.41 42.21

 
Event 24  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 2:11.99 * Austin M Reeder9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 2:42.72Stafford, Victor L

36.71 42.30 43.67 40.04

METS-OZ 172 3:05.69McGranahan, Luke D

40.35 46.63 49.35 49.36

 
Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 53.66 * Alyssa C Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 55.81Calvin, Kyla M

26.64 29.17

SEA-OZ 132 56.86Dixon, Sarah J

27.31 29.55

SEA-OZ 133 1:00.53McCollum, Lily K

28.93 31.60

SEA-OZ 144 1:01.29Stephens, Tressa R

28.93 32.36

SEA-OZ 135 1:01.52Berthe, Katie A

29.77 31.75

SEA-OZ 13*6 1:03.20Presson, Brinley M

30.36 32.84

SEA-OZ 13*6 1:03.20Stafford, Lexi F

30.39 32.81

METS-OZ 138 1:04.80Gunn, Addison R

31.27 33.53

METS-OZ 139 1:07.84Cloud, Lydia G

32.68 35.16

SEA-OZ 1310 1:11.31Jobe, Melanna P

34.48 36.83

METS-OZ 1311 1:13.69Bellitto, Lia M

35.71 37.98
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Results

(Event 25  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 1312 1:14.23Carson, Aster E

35.30 38.93

SEA-OZ 1313 1:16.38Kimmel, Maggie M

34.46 41.92

METS-OZ 1414 1:17.40Hires, Stephanie A

36.25 41.15

METS-OZ 1415 1:18.14Hires, Tori C

37.04 41.10

SEA-OZ 13--- DQKunz, Mabrie O

False start

29.86 32.84

METS-OZ 13--- NSRedman, Harper J

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 25  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 49.82 * Dillon M Albertyn9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 53.04Suhre, Jackson A

25.83 27.21

SEA-OZ 142 55.17Williams, Oliver R

26.42 28.75

SEA-OZ 143 55.76Blankenship, Nolan W

26.91 28.85

SEA-OZ 144 56.29Tucker, Jonathan W

26.49 29.80

SEA-OZ 145 57.13Dulle, Hudson J

27.20 29.93

METS-OZ 136 57.90Rives, Boden J

27.57 30.33

METS-OZ 147 1:01.08Myers, Eli D

28.59 32.49

SEA-OZ 148 1:05.06Roche, Ethan D

30.76 34.30

SEA-OZ 139 1:05.19Phelps, Jack M

31.33 33.86

METS-OZ 1310 1:07.17Bracamontes, Jackson M

32.30 34.87

SEA-OZ 1311 1:19.89Dimmitt, Andy K

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

SEA-OZ 14--- NSKelsey, Indie X

 
Event 26  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 53.84 * Grace G Kraeger9/9/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 53.78*Stooke, Samantha J

26.09 27.69

SEA-OZ 162 55.50Kunz, Macie J

26.60 28.90

SEA-OZ 153 57.91Hubbard, Kallie S

27.47 30.44

SEA-OZ 164 59.93Agne, Alyssa G

29.28 30.65

SEA-OZ 155 1:00.82Abraham, Liv A

29.17 31.65

METS-OZ 166 1:02.55Langham, Klaira M

30.03 32.52

SEA-OZ 167 1:02.74Liebmann, Lillian S

29.77 32.97

SEA-OZ 178 1:06.51Jansen, Olivia K

31.58 34.93

SEA-OZ 159 1:08.18Pamatot, Madelyn C

31.64 36.54

SEA-OZ 16--- DNFTottle, Autumn E

Did not finish

SEA-OZ 17--- NSSitton, Ellie J

 
Event 26  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 47.60 * Michael J Stooke9/17/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 48.05Stephens, Tucker I

22.91 25.14

METS-OZ 172 48.83Norcio, Austin S

23.64 25.19

SEA-OZ 163 49.54Light, Bryce M

23.98 25.56

SEA-OZ 154 51.28Carroll, Samuel C

24.34 26.94

SEA-OZ 175 51.45Tottle, Keaton J

25.42 26.03

METS-OZ 166 51.91Myers, Andre C

25.10 26.81

SEA-OZ 157 53.99Montgomery, Josiah M

26.09 27.90

METS-OZ 168 54.58Brooks, Tyler S

26.55 28.03

SEA-OZ 169 55.99Stafford, Victor L

27.43 28.56

METS-OZ 1510 56.09Hasamear, Nick K

27.17 28.92

SEA-OZ 1611 59.83Rosborg, Zachary W

29.03 30.80

SEA-OZ 1512 59.92Filyaw, Trey A

28.41 31.51

SEA-OZ 1513 1:01.79Letterly, Via D

29.30 32.49

METS-OZ 1714 1:08.79McGranahan, Luke D

32.55 36.24

 
Event 27  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

DBI: 2:02.89 * Seahawks9/18/2022

G Lu, D Albertyn, L Blankenship, A Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:19.59SEA-OZ

1) Abraham, Odin E M10 2) McGhee, Savannah P W10

3) Phelps, Sawyer E M10 4) Clinger, Ava M W9

34.07 42.15 31.38 31.99

C2 2:28.82SEA-OZ

1) Walker, Owen J M10 2) Meyer, Cameron R W10

3) Gleeson, Wyatt A M10 4) Hogan, Addison L W10

38.74 38.56

A3 2:37.35METS-OZ

1) Nanney, Taylor J W10 2) Thompson, Mason A M10

3) Meyer, Joe Q M10 4) Forman, Josie R W9

38.09 46.94 45.90 26.42
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(Event 27  Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B4 2:40.90SEA-OZ

1) Rasmussen, Elizabeth G W9 2) LaMontagne, Elliot C M10

3) Mueller, Preston L M9 4) Dixon, Jaclyn L W9

37.84 43.40 38.82 40.84

D5 2:56.50SEA-OZ

1) Simonin, Thompson H M9 2) Utterback, Morgan R W10

3) Neville, Wyatt J M7 4) Washington, Sloane A W7

1:28.58

E--- DQSEA-OZ

Not enough swimmers

1) Rosenthal, Chloe E W8 2) Sabatino, Vivienne A W10

3) O'Connor, Owen A M7 4) Gravois, Ezra D M10

50.60 41.42 57.21

 
Event 28  Mixed 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

DBI: 1:44.87 * CSP Tideriders9/10/2023

M Voss, J Corbett, E Fouke, P Maxwell

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:46.91SEA-OZ

1) Albertyn, David J M12 2) Hubbard, Lucas D M11

3) Blankenship, Lucy G W12 4) Albertyn, Alexi R W12

26.85 26.85 27.16 26.05

A2 1:47.80METS-OZ

1) Nanney, Bob J M12 2) Suhre, Alex L W12

3) Farley, Alvina L W12 4) Lu, Grant M12

25.70 26.70 29.62 25.78

B3 2:02.09METS-OZ

1) Moszer, Teagan J W11 2) Thompson, Noah M M12

3) Forman, Ellie K W11 4) Samet, Henry R M12

32.33 29.76 31.01 28.99

B4 2:03.04SEA-OZ

1) Clinger, Nathan J M11 2) Stein, Kennedy N W11

3) Dixon, Abigail J W11 4) Filyaw, Turner J M12

29.78 33.48 30.24 29.54

C5 2:05.79SEA-OZ

1) Abraham, Oliver N M12 2) Lowery, Madison E W12

3) Covo, Carson W11 4) Calvin, Caiden C M12

27.50 32.70 38.82 26.77

E6 2:11.53SEA-OZ

1) Cole, Matthew C M12 2) Tarasuik, Grace E W12

3) Letterly, Zoe L W11 4) Buffington, Henry C M11

28.92 33.16 36.74 32.71

G7 2:36.35SEA-OZ

1) Zacker, Maddie E W11 2) Fernandez, Emelia Y W12

3) Kelsey, Kai J M12 4) Kinsella, Luke J M12

37.80 34.31 39.36 44.88

F--- DQSEA-OZ

Early take-off swimmer #2

1) Wampole, Jacob B M11 2) Arellano, Hope B W11

3) Catalano, Wilma S W11 4) Bradshaw, Jonah M M12

40.11 41.90 43.88 28.68

D--- DQSEA-OZ

Early take-off swimmer #4

1) Thomason, Gavin E M12 2) Hellrich, Adelaide G W11

3) Bremer, Kylee J W12 4) Moore, Titus R M11

33.14 42.53 30.86 28.88

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 43.73 * Jaclyn L Dixon9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 43.08*Giuffre, Brynn E

SEA-OZ  72 52.14Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  8*3 52.70Sweet, Layla E

METS-OZ  8*3 52.70Deist, Margo N

SEA-OZ  85 1:04.30Rosenthal, Chloe E

METS-OZ  76 1:05.07Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  8--- DQArellano, Grace B

One hand touch

METS-OZ  8--- NSHollenkamp, Lenore A

 
Event 30  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 1:14.30 * Sophie M Gaylord9/9/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  91 1:27.29Dixon, Jaclyn L

39.52 47.77

SEA-OZ  92 1:44.82Bujnak, Lily B

45.15 59.67

METS-OZ 103 1:58.35Nanney, Taylor J

54.05 1:04.30

SEA-OZ 104 2:03.76Sabatino, Vivienne A

55.95 1:07.81

 
Event 30  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 1:02.39 * Sarah J Dixon9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:08.72Suhre, Alex L

31.99 36.73

SEA-OZ 122 1:09.20Albertyn, Alexi R

31.81 37.39

SEA-OZ 123 1:12.60Blankenship, Lucy G

34.19 38.41

SEA-OZ 114 1:18.26Dixon, Abigail J

36.98 41.28

METS-OZ 115 1:18.86Forman, Ellie K

35.55 43.31

SEA-OZ 116 1:24.75Stein, Kennedy N

38.64 46.11

SEA-OZ 127 1:26.52Lowery, Madison E

38.82 47.70

METS-OZ 118 1:26.93Moszer, Teagan J

40.41 46.52

SEA-OZ 129 1:28.08Tarasuik, Grace E

1:49.89

METS-OZ 1110 1:32.86Portell, Emma E

41.21 51.65

METS-OZ 1111 1:33.08McGinley, Maddie M

42.54 50.54

SEA-OZ 1112 1:36.08Letterly, Zoe L

44.51 51.57

METS-OZ 11--- NSDeist, Hildi L

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBailey, Ella M
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Event 30  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 1:13.69 * Lucas D Hubbard9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 1:33.89Abraham, Odin E

43.59 50.30

SEA-OZ  9--- DQPaszkot, Vincent M

Kick breaststroke type

55.34

 
Event 30  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 58.04 * John P Costello9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:01.80Nanney, Bob J

29.22 32.58

SEA-OZ 122 1:04.53Abraham, Oliver N

30.01 34.52

SEA-OZ 123 1:06.38Albertyn, David J

30.90 35.48

SEA-OZ 114 1:07.01Hubbard, Lucas D

31.00 36.01

METS-OZ 125 1:10.33Lu, Grant

32.09 38.24

METS-OZ 126 1:11.78Samet, Henry R

34.77 37.01

SEA-OZ 117 1:13.08Clinger, Nathan J

34.84 38.24

SEA-OZ 128 1:14.53Calvin, Caiden C

33.34 41.19

SEA-OZ 119 1:19.20Moore, Titus R

33.98 45.22

SEA-OZ 1210 1:24.85Thomason, Gavin E

38.94 45.91

SEA-OZ 1211 1:39.64Bradshaw, Jonah M

47.05 52.59

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 19.70 * Alexi R Albertyn9/15/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 20.77Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  82 21.32Deist, Margo N

METS-OZ  83 21.44Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  84 22.32Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  85 24.31Kelley, Emma M

METS-OZ  76 25.18Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  87 27.25Arellano, Grace B

METS-OZ  68 28.42McGinley, Anna M

SEA-OZ  79 29.83Sabatino, Adriana C

METS-OZ  610 29.91Barnett, Kinsley A

SEA-OZ  811 30.77King, River

SEA-OZ  712 32.09McKinney, Presley R

SEA-OZ  613 32.13Srinet, Shyra

SEA-OZ  7--- DQClimaco, Cece L

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

SEA-OZ  5--- DQKelley, Molly M

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

METS-OZ  8--- NSHollenkamp, Lenore A

 
Event 31  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 19.49 * Tyler A Zieren9/15/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 26.23Neville, Wyatt J

METS-OZ  72 28.06Hepp, Theodore

METS-OZ  83 28.35Thompson, Lucas O

SEA-OZ  74 28.82O'Connor, Owen A

SEA-OZ  75 28.86Grubb, James C

SEA-OZ  86 29.85Young, Bodhi B

METS-OZ  67 38.39Lorts, Wesley E

SEA-OZ  7--- DQHughes, Hudson L

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 32  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 33.69 * Sophie M Gaylord9/9/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  91 39.36Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

METS-OZ  92 39.61Forman, Josie R

SEA-OZ 103 40.23Meyer, Cameron R

SEA-OZ 104 41.77McGhee, Savannah P

SEA-OZ  95 42.34Clinger, Ava M

SEA-OZ  96 43.12Dixon, Jaclyn L

SEA-OZ  97 44.08Bujnak, Lily B

METS-OZ 108 44.79Russell, Emily A

SEA-OZ 109 46.21Hogan, Addison L

METS-OZ 1010 46.62Nanney, Taylor J

METS-OZ  911 47.89Lorts, June E

SEA-OZ 1012 49.23James, Emilia L

SEA-OZ 1013 49.83Utterback, Morgan R

SEA-OZ  914 49.91McCarty, Vayda

METS-OZ  915 51.15McGinley, Charlotte B

SEA-OZ 1016 51.31Stein, McKinley J

SEA-OZ  917 55.83Langham, Kaitlyn M

METS-OZ 1018 1:12.69Prange, Autumn R

SEA-OZ  919 1:20.69Cooper, Ahna E

SEA-OZ  9--- DQTarasuik, Emma R

Delay initiating turn after past vertical

SEA-OZ  9--- NSNelson, Phoebe L

METS-OZ  9--- NSWorman, Anna F

 
Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 29.65 * Laine E Curry9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 121 31.63Albertyn, Alexi R

SEA-OZ 122 32.87Blankenship, Lucy G

METS-OZ 123 33.70Farley, Alvina L

SEA-OZ 114 34.64Dixon, Abigail J

METS-OZ 115 36.57Forman, Ellie K

METS-OZ 126 37.13Rickman, Aubrey F

SEA-OZ 117 37.40Stein, Kennedy N

SEA-OZ 128 38.46Tarasuik, Grace E

METS-OZ 119 39.26Giuffre, Veronica W

METS-OZ 1110 39.54Deist, Hildi L

METS-OZ 1111 39.71Moszer, Teagan J

SEA-OZ 1212 40.68Lowery, Madison E

SEA-OZ 1113 40.90Letterly, Zoe L

METS-OZ 1114 41.34McGinley, Maddie M

SEA-OZ 1215 41.42Bremer, Kylee J
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(Event 32  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 1116 41.90Barnett, Rylee A

SEA-OZ 1117 42.01Hellrich, Adelaide G

SEA-OZ 1218 44.28Fernandez, Emelia Y

SEA-OZ 1119 45.16Zacker, Maddie E

SEA-OZ 1120 46.05Covo, Carson

SEA-OZ 1121 48.17Schoenfeld, Audrey T

SEA-OZ 1122 49.71Arellano, Hope B

METS-OZ 11--- NSPortell, Emma E

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBailey, Ella M

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 31.69 * John P Costello9/19/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 40.36Abraham, Odin E

SEA-OZ 102 42.52Walker, Owen J

SEA-OZ  93 42.90Mueller, Preston L

SEA-OZ 104 43.87Gleeson, Wyatt A

SEA-OZ 105 45.84Phelps, Sawyer E

SEA-OZ 106 48.36LaMontagne, Elliot C

METS-OZ 107 51.05Meyer, Joe Q

SEA-OZ  98 51.66Paszkot, Vincent M

METS-OZ 109 55.58Thompson, Mason A

SEA-OZ  910 56.77Simonin, Thompson H

METS-OZ 1011 57.42Gedmin, Zane J

SEA-OZ 1012 57.62Mattingly, Carter L

SEA-OZ  913 1:03.14Vork, Chase E

SEA-OZ  914 1:08.28Cole, Brennan A

SEA-OZ 10--- DQGravois, Ezra D

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 32  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 26.67 * John P Costello9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 121 29.35Albertyn, David J

SEA-OZ 122 31.15Abraham, Oliver N

METS-OZ 123 32.27Lu, Grant

SEA-OZ 114 32.54Hubbard, Lucas D

METS-OZ 125 32.76Nanney, Bob J

SEA-OZ 126 33.03Cole, Matthew C

SEA-OZ 127 34.23Calvin, Caiden C

METS-OZ 128 34.56Samet, Henry R

SEA-OZ 119 35.55Clinger, Nathan J

METS-OZ 1210 36.55Thompson, Noah M

SEA-OZ 1211 36.68Thomason, Gavin E

SEA-OZ 1212 36.87Bradshaw, Jonah M

METS-OZ 1213 37.13Brooks, Landon J

SEA-OZ 1114 37.61Moore, Titus R

SEA-OZ 1115 37.90Buffington, Henry C

SEA-OZ 1216 38.16Filyaw, Turner J

MAC-OZ 1117 38.81Strothmann, Ludo L

SEA-OZ 1118 41.57Wampole, Jacob B

SEA-OZ 1219 43.35Truran, Mac M

SEA-OZ 1220 47.34Wocking, Riley E

SEA-OZ 1221 54.94Kelsey, Kai J

 
Event 33  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 48.98 * Josie R Forman9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 49.74Giuffre, Brynn E

METS-OZ  82 54.84Deist, Margo N

SEA-OZ  73 57.53Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  84 58.85Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  85 1:06.58Rosenthal, Chloe E

SEA-OZ  86 1:09.92Kelley, Emma M

SEA-OZ  8--- DQKing, River

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

METS-OZ  7--- DQMoszer, Lennox E

Arms two strokes underwater

METS-OZ  8--- NSHollenkamp, Lenore A

 
Event 34  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:27.29 * Asia Naumenko9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  91 1:29.35Forman, Josie R

41.43 47.92

METS-OZ 102 1:31.55Cadagin, Betty K

SEA-OZ  93 1:40.13Clinger, Ava M

48.59 51.54

METS-OZ  94 1:45.72Lorts, June E

50.92 54.80

SEA-OZ 105 1:53.74James, Emilia L

51.64 1:02.10

SEA-OZ 106 1:55.30McGhee, Savannah P

53.14 1:02.16

SEA-OZ  97 1:59.06Bujnak, Lily B

1:59.06

SEA-OZ 108 2:00.65Stein, McKinley J

57.64 1:03.01

SEA-OZ 109 2:01.03Sabatino, Vivienne A

56.97 1:04.06

SEA-OZ  910 2:03.19McCarty, Vayda

59.72 1:03.47

METS-OZ  911 2:03.52McGinley, Charlotte B

58.92 1:04.60

SEA-OZ  912 2:07.43Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

1:01.81 1:05.62

METS-OZ 1013 2:20.02Nanney, Taylor J

1:04.32 1:15.70

SEA-OZ 1014 2:34.09Hogan, Addison L

SEA-OZ  9--- DQTarasuik, Emma R

1:05.92

METS-OZ  9--- NSWorman, Anna F

SEA-OZ  9--- NSNelson, Phoebe L

 
Event 34  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:07.10 * Emma C Fouke9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:12.65Suhre, Alex L

34.33 38.32

SEA-OZ 122 1:20.92Blankenship, Lucy G

38.61 42.31

METS-OZ 123 1:26.56Farley, Alvina L

39.87 46.69
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(Event 34  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 114 1:27.64Dixon, Abigail J

42.27 45.37

METS-OZ 115 1:32.42Moszer, Teagan J

43.92 48.50

METS-OZ 116 1:32.97Barnett, Rylee A

43.36 49.61

METS-OZ 127 1:35.85Rickman, Aubrey F

45.81 50.04

METS-OZ 118 1:39.49Giuffre, Veronica W

48.15 51.34

SEA-OZ 119 1:42.69Stein, Kennedy N

50.11 52.58

SEA-OZ 1210 1:45.02Tarasuik, Grace E

48.62 56.40

SEA-OZ 1111 1:46.02Zacker, Maddie E

49.22 56.80

METS-OZ 1112 1:46.43Deist, Hildi L

51.15 55.28

SEA-OZ 1113 1:49.64Letterly, Zoe L

50.65 58.99

SEA-OZ 1214 1:50.51Fernandez, Emelia Y

50.07 1:00.44

SEA-OZ 1215 1:50.60Bremer, Kylee J

50.03 1:00.57

SEA-OZ 1216 1:52.94Lowery, Madison E

51.35 1:01.59

SEA-OZ 1117 1:57.53Catalano, Wilma S

56.31 1:01.22

SEA-OZ 1118 1:59.99Hellrich, Adelaide G

54.77 1:05.22

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBailey, Ella M

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:14.30 * Lucas D Hubbard9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 1:40.69Abraham, Odin E

47.99 52.70

SEA-OZ 102 1:45.78Phelps, Sawyer E

49.36 56.42

SEA-OZ  93 1:51.77Paszkot, Vincent M

52.53 59.24

SEA-OZ  94 1:57.66Mueller, Preston L

54.59 1:03.07

METS-OZ 105 1:58.78Thompson, Mason A

54.69 1:04.09

SEA-OZ 106 2:01.55LaMontagne, Elliot C

57.03 1:04.52

SEA-OZ 107 2:20.20Mattingly, Carter L

1:04.57 1:15.63

SEA-OZ  9--- DQSimonin, Thompson H

Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

1:15.57

 
Event 34  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:07.29 * Jacob A Corbett9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 1:12.91Nanney, Bob J

35.08 37.83

SEA-OZ 112 1:12.98Hubbard, Lucas D

34.41 38.57

SEA-OZ 123 1:17.10Abraham, Oliver N

36.67 40.43

METS-OZ 124 1:21.49Lu, Grant

38.98 42.51

METS-OZ 125 1:24.05Samet, Henry R

41.18 42.87

SEA-OZ 126 1:25.16Thomason, Gavin E

40.66 44.50

SEA-OZ 117 1:25.32Clinger, Nathan J

40.67 44.65

METS-OZ 128 1:29.97Thompson, Noah M

42.00 47.97

METS-OZ 129 1:34.15Brooks, Landon J

43.80 50.35

SEA-OZ 1210 1:36.81Filyaw, Turner J

44.68 52.13

SEA-OZ 1111 1:39.72Wampole, Jacob B

46.50 53.22

MAC-OZ 1112 1:42.00Strothmann, Ludo L

50.41 51.59

SEA-OZ 1213 1:42.24Bradshaw, Jonah M

48.24 54.00

SEA-OZ 1214 2:12.15Kelsey, Kai J

1:01.08 1:11.07

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 16.23 * Josie R Forman9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ  81 16.45Giuffre, Brynn E

SEA-OZ  72 17.07Washington, Sloane A

METS-OZ  83 18.80Deist, Margo N

METS-OZ  84 19.23Sweet, Layla E

SEA-OZ  85 20.36Rosenthal, Chloe E

METS-OZ  76 21.08Moszer, Lennox E

SEA-OZ  87 21.86Arellano, Grace B

SEA-OZ  78 23.42McKinney, Presley R

SEA-OZ  89 23.73Kelley, Emma M

SEA-OZ  710 25.37Sabatino, Adriana C

METS-OZ  611 26.32Barnett, Kinsley A

SEA-OZ  812 27.59King, River

METS-OZ  613 28.53McGinley, Anna M

SEA-OZ  514 35.02Kelley, Molly M

SEA-OZ  715 36.80Climaco, Cece L

SEA-OZ  616 38.68Srinet, Shyra

METS-OZ  8--- NSHollenkamp, Lenore A

 
Event 35  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 16.11 * David M Boland9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  71 21.90Neville, Wyatt J

SEA-OZ  82 22.43Young, Bodhi B
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(Event 35  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  73 23.65O'Connor, Owen A

METS-OZ  84 25.28Thompson, Lucas O

METS-OZ  75 25.81Hepp, Theodore

SEA-OZ  76 26.44Grubb, James C

METS-OZ  67 27.16Lorts, Wesley E

SEA-OZ  78 28.48Hughes, Hudson L

 
Event 36  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 30.15 * Sophie M Gaylord9/9/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ  91 33.15Clinger, Ava M

METS-OZ  92 33.77Forman, Josie R

SEA-OZ 103 37.51McGhee, Savannah P

METS-OZ 104 37.70Nanney, Taylor J

METS-OZ 105 37.71Russell, Emily A

SEA-OZ 106 37.86Meyer, Cameron R

SEA-OZ  97 38.03Dixon, Jaclyn L

SEA-OZ  98 38.12Rasmussen, Elizabeth G

METS-OZ  99 39.77Lorts, June E

SEA-OZ 1010 40.37Hogan, Addison L

SEA-OZ  911 40.83Bujnak, Lily B

METS-OZ 1012 41.34Cadagin, Betty K

METS-OZ  913 41.73McGinley, Charlotte B

SEA-OZ 1014 43.60Utterback, Morgan R

SEA-OZ  915 44.45McCarty, Vayda

SEA-OZ 1016 44.55Sabatino, Vivienne A

SEA-OZ  917 46.17Tarasuik, Emma R

SEA-OZ 1018 47.20James, Emilia L

SEA-OZ  919 48.16Langham, Kaitlyn M

SEA-OZ 1020 48.84Stein, McKinley J

SEA-OZ  921 1:06.57Cooper, Ahna E

METS-OZ 1022 1:12.02Prange, Autumn R

SEA-OZ  9--- NSNelson, Phoebe L

METS-OZ  9--- NSWorman, Anna F

 
Event 36  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 25.57 * Giada P Santanello9/19/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 121 26.37Albertyn, Alexi R

METS-OZ 122 27.52Suhre, Alex L

SEA-OZ 123 27.77Blankenship, Lucy G

METS-OZ 124 30.28Farley, Alvina L

METS-OZ 115 30.71Moszer, Teagan J

METS-OZ 116 30.87Forman, Ellie K

SEA-OZ 117 31.31Dixon, Abigail J

SEA-OZ 128 32.29Lowery, Madison E

METS-OZ 129 32.51Rickman, Aubrey F

METS-OZ 1110 32.73Barnett, Rylee A

SEA-OZ 1211 33.36Tarasuik, Grace E

SEA-OZ 1112 33.85Stein, Kennedy N

METS-OZ 1113 33.99Deist, Hildi L

METS-OZ 1114 35.32Giuffre, Veronica W

METS-OZ 1115 36.41McGinley, Maddie M

SEA-OZ 1116 36.54Zacker, Maddie E

SEA-OZ 1117 36.62Hellrich, Adelaide G

SEA-OZ 1218 36.74Bremer, Kylee J

SEA-OZ 1219 37.43Fernandez, Emelia Y

SEA-OZ 1120 38.15Letterly, Zoe L

SEA-OZ 1121 38.99Covo, Carson

SEA-OZ 1122 40.51Arellano, Hope B

SEA-OZ 1123 44.77Schoenfeld, Audrey T

METS-OZ 11--- NSPortell, Emma E

SEA-OZ 11--- NSBailey, Ella M

 
Event 36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 27.12 * John P Costello9/19/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 101 35.32Abraham, Odin E

SEA-OZ 102 35.57Walker, Owen J

SEA-OZ 103 35.93Phelps, Sawyer E

SEA-OZ 104 37.71Gleeson, Wyatt A

METS-OZ 105 38.78Meyer, Joe Q

SEA-OZ  96 40.45Mueller, Preston L

SEA-OZ 107 45.36Mattingly, Carter L

METS-OZ 108 45.98Gedmin, Zane J

SEA-OZ  99 46.15Simonin, Thompson H

METS-OZ 1010 46.37Thompson, Mason A

SEA-OZ 1011 49.73LaMontagne, Elliot C

SEA-OZ  912 1:00.89Cole, Brennan A

SEA-OZ 1013 1:03.12Gravois, Ezra D

SEA-OZ  914 1:08.57Vork, Chase E

SEA-OZ  915 1:24.28Holmes, Jonathan R

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 24.29 * John P Costello9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 121 25.48Nanney, Bob J

SEA-OZ 122 26.78Albertyn, David J

METS-OZ 123 26.84Lu, Grant

SEA-OZ 124 27.24Abraham, Oliver N

SEA-OZ 115 27.71Hubbard, Lucas D

SEA-OZ 126 28.05Calvin, Caiden C

SEA-OZ 127 28.98Cole, Matthew C

SEA-OZ 118 29.54Clinger, Nathan J

SEA-OZ 129 30.04Filyaw, Turner J

METS-OZ 1210 30.07Samet, Henry R

METS-OZ 1211 30.41Thompson, Noah M

SEA-OZ 1212 31.55Thomason, Gavin E

METS-OZ 1213 32.05Brooks, Landon J

SEA-OZ 1114 32.84Buffington, Henry C

SEA-OZ 1215 34.27Bradshaw, Jonah M

MAC-OZ 1116 34.60Strothmann, Ludo L

SEA-OZ 1217 38.51Truran, Mac M

SEA-OZ 1118 39.62Wampole, Jacob B

SEA-OZ 1219 39.75Wocking, Riley E

SEA-OZ 1220 42.30Kelsey, Kai J

SEA-OZ 1221 44.78Kinsella, Luke J

SEA-OZ 11--- NSMoore, Titus R
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Event 37  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

DBI: 1:36.23 * Seahawks9/18/2022

A Hopkins, I Park, A Albertyn, D Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:40.53SEA-OZ

1) Calvin, Kyla M W14 2) Williams, Oliver R M14

3) Dixon, Sarah J W13 4) Dulle, Hudson J M14

25.31 24.02 25.70 25.50

B2 1:46.96SEA-OZ

1) Blankenship, Nolan W M14 2) McCollum, Lily K W13

3) Phelps, Jack M M13 4) Stephens, Tressa R W14

25.35 26.50 27.72 27.39

A3 1:50.72METS-OZ

1) Rives, Boden J M13 2) Cloud, Lydia G W13

3) Gunn, Addison R W13 4) Suhre, Jackson A M14

26.68 30.97 31.81 21.26

D4 1:55.21SEA-OZ

1) Roche, Ethan D M14 2) Presson, Brinley M W13

3) Walker, Ian M M13 4) Stafford, Lexi F W13

28.30 28.68 30.26 27.97

C5 2:01.74SEA-OZ

1) Kelsey, Indie X M14 2) Linn, Anna M W13

3) Gallagher, Cole A M14 4) Berthe, Katie A W13

29.96 32.45 31.11 28.22

E6 2:09.73SEA-OZ

1) Darji, Shlok P M13 2) Dimmitt, Andy K M13

3) Kimmel, Maggie M W13 4) Linn, Tori J W13

31.61 32.32 34.06 31.74

 
Event 38  Mixed 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

DBI: 1:35.02 * Seahawks Swim Club9/10/2023

T Stephens, M Kunz, S Stooke, D Albertyn

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:38.48SEA-OZ

1) Tottle, Keaton J M17 2) Stooke, Samantha J W16

3) Abraham, Liv A W15 4) Carroll, Samuel C M15

22.76 24.61 27.82 23.29

B2 1:40.69SEA-OZ

1) Stephens, Tucker I M17 2) Pamatot, Madelyn C W15

3) Liebmann, Lillian S W16 4) Light, Bryce M M16

22.13 29.50 27.24 21.82

C3 1:52.84SEA-OZ

1) Montgomery, Josiah M M15 2) Jansen, Olivia K W17

3) Tottle, Autumn E W16 4) Rosborg, Zachary W M16

24.81 29.02 33.22 25.79

 
Event 39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 59.74 * Chloe E Brede9/9/2018

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 59.12*Dixon, Sarah J

SEA-OZ 142 1:04.96Calvin, Kyla M

SEA-OZ 133 1:09.15Stafford, Lexi F

SEA-OZ 144 1:09.74Stephens, Tressa R

SEA-OZ 135 1:09.77McCollum, Lily K

RSCA-OZ 136 1:13.42Belen, Chloe R

30.98 42.44

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

SEA-OZ 13--- NSLinn, Anna M

SEA-OZ 13--- NSLinn, Tori J

 
Event 39  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 52.50 * Austin M Chu9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 1:00.14Suhre, Jackson A

METS-OZ 132 1:04.04Rives, Boden J

SEA-OZ 143 1:08.03Williams, Oliver R

30.86 37.17

METS-OZ 134 1:12.65McGinley, Gavin T

 
Event 40  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 58.35 * Norah G Rutkowski9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 1:00.46Stooke, Samantha J

28.39 32.07

SEA-OZ 162 1:08.12Liebmann, Lillian S

31.80 36.32

SEA-OZ 153 1:09.79Abraham, Liv A

32.17 37.62

SEA-OZ 174 1:16.92Jansen, Olivia K

34.87 42.05

SEA-OZ 155 1:24.26Pamatot, Madelyn C

37.38 46.88

SEA-OZ 15--- NSHubbard, Kallie S

 
Event 40  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

DBI: 51.41 * Xander T Theodos9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 53.21Stephens, Tucker I

24.78 28.43

SEA-OZ 162 55.36Light, Bryce M

25.90 29.46

SEA-OZ 173 55.40Tottle, Keaton J

26.26 29.14

METS-OZ 174 56.51Norcio, Austin S

26.84 29.67

SEA-OZ 155 56.87Carroll, Samuel C

26.52 30.35

SEA-OZ 156 1:01.16Montgomery, Josiah M

28.87 32.29

METS-OZ 157 1:02.35Hasamear, Nick K

28.19 34.16

METS-OZ 168 1:02.84Brooks, Tyler S

29.00 33.84

SEA-OZ 159 1:11.61Letterly, Via D

30.49 41.12

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 27.67 * Scout H Jackson9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 31.32Calvin, Kyla M

SEA-OZ 132 31.49Presson, Brinley M

SEA-OZ 133 32.25McCollum, Lily K

METS-OZ 134 33.40Gunn, Addison R

METS-OZ 135 35.28Carson, Aster E

SEA-OZ 136 36.07Stafford, Lexi F

METS-OZ 137 36.09Cloud, Lydia G

SEA-OZ 148 37.36McCarty, Karrick

SEA-OZ 139 38.52Kimmel, Maggie M
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(Event 41  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 1310 38.75Bellitto, Lia M

SEA-OZ 13--- NSLinn, Tori J

SEA-OZ 13--- NSLinn, Anna M

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 41  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 24.29 * Austin M Chu9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 28.99Dulle, Hudson J

SEA-OZ 142 29.09Williams, Oliver R

SEA-OZ 143 29.61Blankenship, Nolan W

METS-OZ 134 34.88Engstrom, Connor R

SEA-OZ 135 35.14Phelps, Jack M

SEA-OZ 146 35.48Gallagher, Cole A

SEA-OZ 137 35.96Walker, Ian M

SEA-OZ 138 36.19Darji, Shlok P

SEA-OZ 149 36.76Roche, Ethan D

SEA-OZ 1410 38.17Kelsey, Indie X

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

 
Event 42  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 28.13 * Chloe E Brede9/19/2021

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 29.71Stooke, Samantha J

SEA-OZ 162 31.78Liebmann, Lillian S

SEA-OZ 163 39.84Tottle, Autumn E

SEA-OZ 17--- NSSitton, Ellie J

 
Event 42  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 24.19 * Sean T McGinley9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 25.93Tottle, Keaton J

SEA-OZ 172 27.28Stephens, Tucker I

SEA-OZ 153 27.52Carroll, Samuel C

SEA-OZ 164 27.84Light, Bryce M

METS-OZ 155 28.67Hasamear, Nick K

SEA-OZ 166 30.03Stafford, Victor L

SEA-OZ 157 31.62Filyaw, Trey A

SEA-OZ 158 32.72Letterly, Via D

SEA-OZ 169 32.76Rosborg, Zachary W

 
Event 43  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 2:04.59 * Alyssa C Albertyn9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 2:15.72Dixon, Sarah J

31.58 34.72 34.77 34.65

SEA-OZ 132 2:29.65Berthe, Katie A

METS-OZ 133 2:43.94Carson, Aster E

38.86 41.95 43.71 39.42

SEA-OZ 134 3:06.11Jobe, Melanna P

42.51 47.68 48.55 47.37

 
Event 43  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 2:08.27 * Hannah G Renaud9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 151 2:28.42Abraham, Liv A

SEA-OZ 152 2:35.38Pamatot, Madelyn C

SEA-OZ 173 2:41.73Jansen, Olivia K

38.37 42.18 42.22 38.96

SEA-OZ 15--- NSHubbard, Kallie S

METS-OZ 16--- NSLangham, Klaira M

 
Event 43  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:59.83 * Drew R Hopkins9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 2:16.75Dulle, Hudson J

METS-OZ 132 2:37.77Engstrom, Connor R

METS-OZ 133 2:42.08McGinley, Gavin T

39.84 42.61 41.57 38.06

 
Event 43  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

DBI: 1:52.86 * Cohen S Osborn9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 151 2:20.72Filyaw, Trey A

SEA-OZ 152 2:35.25Letterly, Via D

 
Event 44  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:08.77 * Caroline E Foltz9/15/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 1:17.01Stephens, Tressa R

36.54 40.47

SEA-OZ 132 1:17.90McCollum, Lily K

37.65 40.25

SEA-OZ 133 1:21.21Berthe, Katie A

38.66 42.55

SEA-OZ 144 1:29.13McCarty, Karrick

42.23 46.90

SEA-OZ 135 1:36.85Linn, Tori J

45.48 51.37

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

SEA-OZ 13--- NSLinn, Anna M

 
Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:05.76 * Dillon M Albertyn9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 1:07.66Suhre, Jackson A

31.84 35.82

SEA-OZ 142 1:11.81Dulle, Hudson J

33.57 38.24

SEA-OZ 143 1:13.08Blankenship, Nolan W

34.85 38.23

METS-OZ 134 1:15.31Rives, Boden J

35.07 40.24

SEA-OZ 145 1:23.83Kelsey, Indie X

40.21 43.62

SEA-OZ 146 1:24.57Gallagher, Cole A

39.33 45.24

SEA-OZ 137 1:25.73Phelps, Jack M

40.22 45.51

SEA-OZ 138 1:29.70Walker, Ian M

42.85 46.85

METS-OZ 139 1:30.50Engstrom, Connor R

41.88 48.62

SEA-OZ 1310 1:47.53Dimmitt, Andy K

51.16 56.37

SEA-OZ 14--- NSRoche, Ethan D
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2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 44  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

 
Event 45  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 1:07.33 * Abigail V Reeder9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 1:11.66Stooke, Samantha J

34.17 37.49

SEA-OZ 152 1:15.86Abraham, Liv A

35.57 40.29

SEA-OZ 163 1:16.99Liebmann, Lillian S

36.32 40.67

SEA-OZ 174 1:21.25Jansen, Olivia K

37.86 43.39

SEA-OZ 155 1:25.79Pamatot, Madelyn C

40.57 45.22

SEA-OZ 166 1:36.68Tottle, Autumn E

46.60 50.08

SEA-OZ 15--- NSHubbard, Kallie S

SEA-OZ 17--- NSSitton, Ellie J

 
Event 45  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

DBI: 59.15 * Austin M Reeder9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 171 1:02.94Stephens, Tucker I

29.81 33.13

SEA-OZ 162 1:11.42Stafford, Victor L

34.34 37.08

SEA-OZ 153 1:11.57Carroll, Samuel C

33.65 37.92

METS-OZ 154 1:14.33Hasamear, Nick K

35.57 38.76

SEA-OZ 165 1:17.61Rosborg, Zachary W

35.88 41.73

SEA-OZ 156 1:20.95Filyaw, Trey A

38.29 42.66

SEA-OZ 157 1:27.66Letterly, Via D

40.19 47.47

 
Event 46  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 24.84 * Scout H Jackson9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 25.58Calvin, Kyla M

SEA-OZ 132 26.28Dixon, Sarah J

RSCA-OZ 133 27.11Belen, Chloe R

SEA-OZ 134 27.72McCollum, Lily K

SEA-OZ 145 27.87Stephens, Tressa R

SEA-OZ 136 28.16Stafford, Lexi F

SEA-OZ 137 28.24Presson, Brinley M

METS-OZ 138 28.62Gunn, Addison R

METS-OZ 139 30.51Cloud, Lydia G

SEA-OZ 1410 30.87McCarty, Karrick

SEA-OZ 1311 30.90Jobe, Melanna P

SEA-OZ 1312 32.76Kimmel, Maggie M

SEA-OZ 1313 32.94Linn, Anna M

METS-OZ 1314 32.99Bellitto, Lia M

METS-OZ 1315 33.02Carson, Aster E

SEA-OZ 1316 33.82Linn, Tori J

SEA-OZ 13--- NSCormier-Russell, Carmen M

 
Event 46  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 22.60 * Austin M Chu9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 24.48Suhre, Jackson A

SEA-OZ 142 24.75Williams, Oliver R

SEA-OZ 143 25.29Blankenship, Nolan W

SEA-OZ 144 25.85Dulle, Hudson J

METS-OZ 135 26.35Rives, Boden J

METS-OZ 146 27.36Myers, Eli D

SEA-OZ 137 27.98Phelps, Jack M

SEA-OZ 148 28.56Roche, Ethan D

SEA-OZ 149 29.62Kelsey, Indie X

METS-OZ 1310 29.67McGinley, Gavin T

METS-OZ 1311 30.21Engstrom, Connor R

SEA-OZ 1412 31.08Gallagher, Cole A

SEA-OZ 1313 32.32Darji, Shlok P

SEA-OZ 1314 33.63Walker, Ian M

SEA-OZ 1315 36.95Dimmitt, Andy K

SEA-OZ 13--- NSTottle, Preston K

 
Event 47  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 24.89 * Nora Lee K Brown9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 161 25.08Stooke, Samantha J

SEA-OZ 152 28.41Abraham, Liv A

SEA-OZ 153 30.10Pamatot, Madelyn C

SEA-OZ 164 35.17Tottle, Autumn E

SEA-OZ 17--- NSSitton, Ellie J

METS-OZ 16--- NSLangham, Klaira M

SEA-OZ 15--- NSHubbard, Kallie S

 
Event 47  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 21.48 * Sean T McGinley9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GST-SE 191 22.35Huang, Frederick

SEA-OZ 172 22.40Stephens, Tucker I

SEA-OZ 163 22.53Light, Bryce M

METS-OZ 174 22.88Norcio, Austin S

SEA-OZ 175 23.09Tottle, Keaton J

METS-OZ 166 23.39Myers, Andre C

SEA-OZ 157 23.88Carroll, Samuel C

METS-OZ 168 24.47Brooks, Tyler S

SEA-OZ 159 24.90Montgomery, Josiah M

METS-OZ 1510 24.94Hasamear, Nick K

SEA-OZ 1611 25.18Stafford, Victor L

SEA-OZ 1612 25.90Rosborg, Zachary W

SEA-OZ 1513 27.17Filyaw, Trey A

SEA-OZ 1514 27.78Letterly, Via D

 
Event 48  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 1:56.59 * Alyssa C Albertyn9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 131 2:01.73Dixon, Sarah J

28.32 31.24 31.23 30.94

SEA-OZ 142 2:04.64Calvin, Kyla M

28.10 31.23 32.86 32.45
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2024 Seahawks Dive Back In - 9/14/2024 to 9/15/2024

Results

(Event 48  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 133 2:11.87Berthe, Katie A

30.83 34.27 34.36 32.41

METS-OZ 134 2:20.57Gunn, Addison R

31.64 35.35 37.97 35.61

SEA-OZ 135 2:22.26Stafford, Lexi F

33.29 37.46 37.46 34.05

METS-OZ 136 2:29.34Cloud, Lydia G

34.45 37.69 38.77 38.43

SEA-OZ 147 2:35.03McCarty, Karrick

40.34 40.14

METS-OZ 138 2:45.90Bellitto, Lia M

37.08 42.24 44.13 42.45

 
Event 48  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 1:55.61 * Nora Lee K Brown9/10/2023

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 151 2:12.70Abraham, Liv A

31.38 33.67 34.64 33.01

SEA-OZ 162 2:16.33Liebmann, Lillian S

30.77 34.09 35.77 35.70

SEA-OZ 173 2:27.65Jansen, Olivia K

33.07 37.78 38.92 37.88

METS-OZ 16--- NSLangham, Klaira M

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 1:49.62 * Michael J Stooke9/15/2019

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 141 1:55.42Suhre, Jackson A

26.07 29.33 30.41 29.61

SEA-OZ 142 2:02.48Dulle, Hudson J

27.85 32.08 32.32 30.23

METS-OZ 133 2:05.38Rives, Boden J

28.74 31.93 33.00 31.71

SEA-OZ 144 2:08.59Blankenship, Nolan W

28.80 32.61 33.90 33.28

METS-OZ 135 2:23.29Engstrom, Connor R

32.07 36.92 37.30 37.00

SEA-OZ 146 2:34.01Gallagher, Cole A

33.57 37.95 40.51 41.98

METS-OZ 13--- NSMcGinley, Gavin T

 
Event 48  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

DBI: 1:47.39 * Michael J Stooke9/18/2022

Age   TeamName Finals Time

METS-OZ 171 1:49.81Norcio, Austin S

27.76 28.14 27.03 26.88

METS-OZ 162 1:52.76Myers, Andre C

26.16 28.78 28.92 28.90

SEA-OZ 153 1:55.24Carroll, Samuel C

26.69 29.49 29.17 29.89

SEA-OZ 154 1:58.84Montgomery, Josiah M

27.35 30.12 31.13 30.24

METS-OZ 165 2:00.70Brooks, Tyler S

27.70 30.55 32.01 30.44

SEA-OZ 166 2:01.06Stafford, Victor L

28.03 31.50 31.73 29.80

METS-OZ 157 2:04.24Hasamear, Nick K

27.92 31.43 33.85 31.04

SEA-OZ 158 2:20.06Letterly, Via D

31.22 35.60 37.33 35.91

SEA-OZ 16--- NSLight, Bryce M

 
Event 100  Mixed 100 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SEA-OZ 141 1:11.96Kelsey, Indie X

34.00 37.96

SEA-OZ 122 1:42.72Kelsey, Kai J

46.37 56.35


